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Torneo de Verano discgolfgalicia 2022.
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 57

Pro Open

1 Iván Gutiérrez de Terán 07/31/22 10:00 3 3 2 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 -1 56   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 0 57 -1 113

1 Manuel angel Almeida posada 07/31/22 10:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 -1 56   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 3 2 3 6 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 0 57 -1 113

3 León Blanco 07/31/22 10:00 3 4 4 5 5 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 +4 61   

  07/31/22 15:30 2 3 3 3 6 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 6 3 2 6 2 3 0 57 +4 118

Advanced

1 Ignas Achramavičius 07/31/22 10:00 4 4 3 3 6 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 2 2 +4 61   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 +6 63 +10 124

1 Carlos Rubio Estrada 07/31/22 10:00 2 3 2 2 8 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 3 3 6 3 3 +6 63   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 8 2 3 4 2 3 +4 61 +10 124

3 Jorge Almeida 07/31/22 10:00 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 2 +7 64   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 +6 63 +13 127

4 jacobo morais maceira 07/31/22 10:00 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 2 3 5 3 3 +9 66   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 4 4 2 6 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 +5 62 +14 128

5 Armando Del Olmo 07/31/22 10:00 4 3 3 3 8 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 +9 66   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 3 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 +9 66 +18 132

6 Ana Álvarez menendez 07/31/22 10:00 3 4 4 3 7 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 +14 71   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 3 4 3 8 8 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 2 4 4 4 4 +16 73 +30 144

Novice

1 David Chapela de la Campa 07/31/22 10:00 3 3 3 3 6 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 7 3 4 3 3 2 +10 67   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 +7 64 +17 131

2 manugrdgz 07/31/22 10:00 3 4 4 3 7 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 3 +14 71   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 +4 61 +18 132

3 Jorge Suárez de Lis 07/31/22 10:00 3 5 4 4 7 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 +16 73   

  07/31/22 15:30 4 4 3 4 7 5 4 3 2 6 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 +15 72 +31 145

4 Jorge Gómez Cereijo 07/31/22 10:00 4 4 6 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 3 5 +23 80   

  07/31/22 15:30 4 4 4 3 6 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 3 3 +18 75 +41 155

5 Asier Martínez Sánchez 07/31/22 10:00 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 +21 78   

  07/31/22 15:30 4 4 4 4 7 5 6 4 3 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 4 3 +22 79 +43 157

6 Nacho 07/31/22 10:00 4 4 7 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 +66 123   

  07/31/22 15:30 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 +8 65 +74 188
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.2 3.7 3.5 3.4 6 4.9 3.4 3.2 3.1 3.8 3.2 3.4 5.5 3.2 3.5 4.2 3.4 3.1 67.7

Difficulty 3 13 11 10 18 15 8 6 1 14 4 7 17 5 12 16 9 2 10.7

Birdie -1 2 5 3 3 1 5 8 1 5 2 3 2 4 6 50 9%

Par 0 20 11 11 18 4 9 20 19 15 12 18 19 6 20 14 7 15 18 256 47%

Bogey 1 8 17 12 6 6 11 7 4 6 11 6 6 9 6 12 15 8 4 154 29%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 10 5 4 2 10 1 5 2 1 44 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 6 1 1 1 3 2 15 3%

Other >3 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 21 4%
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